

WITH 100% ORGANIC STEVIA • WITH 100% ORGANIC STEVIA • WITH 100% ORGANIC STEVIA • WITH 100% ORGANIC STEVIA



diabolo

**SUGAR
FREE**

**80%
DARK
CHOCOLATE**

WITH SWEETENER



EACH PORTION (2.5G) CONTAINS

ENERGY 129kcal 539kJ 7 %

FAT 11g 16 %

SATURATES 6.7g 34 %

SUGAR 0.5g 0.6 %

SALT 0.01g 0.2 %

7% 16% 34% 0.6% 0.2%

OF AN ADULT'S REFERENCE INTAKE (RI)*
TYPICAL VALUES FOR 100G: ENERGY 2125 KJ/514 KCAL
*TRAFFIC LIGHT COLOURS ARE PER 100G FOR NUTRIENTS

83 Bridge Road East, Welwyn Garden City, Herts, AL7 1LA, UK

Lot-Batch / Best before:

UK	per 100g:	(25g)	
Energy:	2128kJ 510kcal	531kJ 126kcal	7% 7%
Fat:	49g	11g	16%
of which saturates:	27g	6.7g	34%
Carbohydrate:	26g	6.5g	
of which sugars:	1.1g	0.5g	0.6%
of which polyols:	20g	5g	
Protein:	10g	2.5g	
Salt:	0.06g	0.01g	0.2%

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

Store in a cool, dry place.

10



5 11060309 1490792

GB :Diablo sugar free dark chocolate bar **80% with sweeteners**, **Ingredients:** Cocoa paste, sweeteners (maltitol and steviol glycosides (0,02%)), fat-reduced cocoa powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier (**soya** lecithin) and flavouring. Cocoa: 80% minimum. Contains naturally occurring sugars. Gluten free. Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects. For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. May contain nuts and milk.

FR Barre au chocolat noir 80 % et édulcorants. Ingrédients: Pâte de cacao, édulcorants (maltilitol et glycosides de stéviol (0,02 %)), poudre de cacao allégée, beurre de cacao, émulsifiant (lécithine de **soja**) et arôme. Cacao : 80 % minimum. Contient des sucres naturels. Sans gluten. Une consommation excessive peut avoir un effet laxatif. Les allergènes sont signalés en **gras** dans la liste des ingrédients. Peut contenir des noix et du lait.

DE Zartbitterschokolade mit 80% Kakaogehalt und Süßstoffen.
Inhaltsstoffe: Süßstoffe (Maltitol und

Inhaltsstoffe: Süßstoffe (Maltitol und Steviolglycoside (0,02%)), fettreduziertes Kakaoapulver, Kakaobutter, Emulgator (Sojalecithin) und Aromastoffe.
Kakaogehalt: Mindestens 80%. Enthält natürlich vorkommende Zucker. Glutenfrei. Übermäßiger Konsum kann abführend wirken. Für Allergene beachten Sie bitte die **fett** gedruckten Inhaltsstoffe. Kann Nüsse und Milch enthalten.

ES Chocolate extrafino NOIR 80% con edulcorantes **Ingredientes:** Pasta de cacao, edulcorantes (maltitol y

Cacao: 80% mínimo. Contiene azúcares naturalmente presentes. Un consumo excesivo puede producir efectos laxantes. Puede contener frutos de cáscara y leche. Para con ocer los alérgenos, consulte los ingredientes en **negrita**. Sin gluten.

AR قالب شوكولاتة داكنة 80% مع مُحليّات المكونات: معجون الكاكاو، مُحليّات (الماليتول) وجليكوسيدات ستيغيول (0.02%)، مسحوق كاكاو قليل النسم، زبدة كاكاو، مستحلب (لبنيون الصويا) ونكهة. الكاكاو: 80% بعد ادنى. يحتوي على سكريات تحدث بشكل طبيعي. خال من الغلوتين. قد يؤدي الاستهلاك المفرط إلى تأثيرات مُلينة.

لمعرفة المواد المسببة للحساسية، انظر المكونات المكتوبة بالخط العريض. قد تحتوي على مكسرات وحليب. إنتاج إسبانيا

إنتاج إسبانيا

A horizontal number line is shown. A vertical line is drawn at the left end of the number line. An arrow points to the left from this vertical line. The number **+206.** is written above the number line.

WITH 100% ORGANIC STEVIA • WITH 100% ORGANIC STEVIA • WITH 100% ORGANIC STEVIA • WITH 100% ORGANIC STEVIA



GLUTEN FREE



Certified
free from
**added
sugars**

0
teaspoons
of added
sugars

EACH PORTION (25G) CONTAINS

ENERGY 102KCAL 422KJ 5 %	FAT 7.1g 10%	SATURATES 4.4g 22%	SUGAR 15g 2%	SALT 0.03g 0.5%
-----------------------------------	--------------------	--------------------------	--------------------	-----------------------

ENERGY
102KCAL
422KJ
5%

FAT 7.1g 10%

SATURATES
4.4g
22%

SUGAR
15g
2%

SALT
0.03g
0.5%

OF AN ADULT'S REFERENCE INTAKE (RI)*
TYPICAL VALUES FOR 100G: ENERGY 1690 KJ/408 KCAL
*TRAFFIC LIGHT COLOURS ARE PER 100G FOR NUTRIENTS

Produced in the EU for B Healthy Ltd.,
83 Bridge Road East, Welwyn Garden City, Herts, AL7 1LA, UK

Lot-Batch / Best before:

*Reference intake of an average adult (8400KJ/2000Kcal)

Keep me tasting lovely!
Store in a cool, dry place.

75g E



5 060309 490808

GB :Diabio no added sugar milk chocolate bar with almond with sweeteners. **Ingredients:** Sweeteners (maltitol and steviol glycosides (0,02%)), cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, **almond** (12%), cocoa paste, **butter**, emulsifier (**soya** lecithin) and flavouring. Cocoa: 30% minimum. Contains naturally occurring sugars. Gluten Free. Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects. For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. May contain other nuts.

FR **Barre au chocolat au lait, amandes et édulcorants.**
Ingédients: Édulcorants (maltitol et glycosides de stéviol (0,02 %)), beurre de cacao, **lait** entier en poudre, **amandes** (12 %), pâte de cacao, **beurre**, émulsifiant (lécithine de **soja**) et arôme. Cacao : 30 % minimum. Contient des sucres naturels. Sans gluten. Une consommation excessive peut avoir un effet laxatif. Les allergènes sont signalés en **gras** dans la liste des ingrédients. Peut contenir des noix.

DE Milchsokolade mit Mandeln und Süßstoffen. Inhaltsstoffe: Süßstoffe (Maltit) und Steviolglycoside (0,02%), Kakao butter, Vollmilchpulver, Mandeln (12%), Kakaomasse, Butter, Emulgator (Soja lecithin) und Aromastoffe. Kakao gehalt: Mindestens 30%. Enthält natürlich vorkommende Zucker, Glutenfrei. Übermäßiger Konsum kann abführend wirken. Für Allergene beachten Sie bitte die **fett** gedruckten Inhaltsstoffe. Kann andere Nüsse enthalten.

S Chocolate extrafino con leche, almendra y edulcorantes
Ingredientes: Edulcorantes (maltitol y glucosidos de esteviol (0,02%)), manteca de cacao, **leche** entera en polvo, **almendra** (12%), pasta de cacao, **mantequilla**, emulgente (lecitina de **soja** no transgénica) y aroma. Contenido de cacao: 27% mínimo. Un consumo excesivo puede producir efectos laxantes. Puede contener trazas de otros frutos de cáscara. Para conocer los alérgenos, consulte los ingredientes en **negrita**. Sin gluten.

AR قالب شوكولاتة بالحليب مع اللوز والمُخَيَّات، المَكُونَات: مُخَيَّات (المالتيوتول وجليوكوسيدات ستيغيول (0.02%))، زبدة كاكاو، مسحوق حليب كامل، لوز (12%)، مجنون كاكاو، زبدة، مستحلب (لبستين (الصويا) ونكهة الكاكاو: 30% بحد أدنى. يحتوي على سكريات تحدث بشكل طبيعي. خال من الغلوتين. قد يؤدي الاستهلاك المفرط إلى تأثيرات مُلْئِنَة.

لمعرفة المواد المسببة للحساسية، انظر المكونات المكتوبة بالخط العريض
قد تحتوي على مكسرات أخرى.
إنتاج إسبانيا

